OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
Puchar Wielkiego Serca 2013 Shotgun
Printed styczen 20, 2013 at 16:42

Stage 1 -- Stage 1

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 45 7,10 6,3380 45,0000
2 45 8,33 5,4022 38,3553
3 45 8,52 5,2817 37,5000
4 45 8,63 5,2144 37,0220
5 45 10,18 4,4204 31,3851
6 45 11,65 3,8961 27,6623
7 45 15,59 2,8865 20,4939
8 45 16,27 2,7658 19,6374
9 45 23,34 1,9280 13,6889
10 45 23,79 1,8916 13,4300
11 45 24,56 1,8322 13,0090
12 45 31,28 1,4386 10,2142
13 0 0,00 0,0000 0,0000
14 0 0,00 0,0000 0,0000
15 0 0,00 0,0000 0,0000
16 0 0,00 0,0000 0,0000
17 0 0,00 0,0000 0,0000
18 0 0,00 0,0000 0,0000
19 0 0,00 0,0000 0,0000
20 0 0,00 0,0000 0,0000
21 0 0,00 0,0000 0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
85,23
83,33
82,27
69,74
61,47
45,54
43,64
30,42
29,84
28,91
22,70

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

COMPETITOR

#

13
11
4
21
5
12
8
22
16
1
2
17
18
3
19
7
15
9
14
20
10

Name

Noga, Tadeusz
Kwiecien, Stanistaw
Gotab, Tadeusz
Karas, Rafat
Jarosz, Rafat
Miklaszewski, Robert
Kot, Rafat

Muniak, Maciej
Kucharski, Leszek
Kubicz, Zbigniew
Hajduga, Maciej
Konik, Stawomir
Batuszynska, Agnieszka
Don, Alan
Spychata, Maciej
Jaksa, Dariusz
Sowa, Tomasz
Cnotliwy, Stawomir
Liszka, Ryszard
Poniedziatek, Piotr
Koprowski, Ryszard
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Stage 2 -- Stage 2

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 35 5,70 6,1404 35,0000
2 35 5,86 5,9727 34,0444
3 35 6,08 5,7566 32,8125
4 35 6,59 5,3111 30,2731
5 35 8,17 4,2840 24,4186
6 35 8,23 4,2527 24,2406
7 35 8,55 4,0936 23,3333
8 35 9,63 3,6345 20,7165
9 35 10,72 3,2649 18,6101
10 35 13,33 2,6257 14,9662
11 35 13,62 2,5698 14,6476
12 35 19,42 1,8023 10,2729
13 0 0,00 0,0000 0,0000
14 0 0,00 0,0000 0,0000
15 0 0,00 0,0000 0,0000
16 0 0,00 0,0000 0,0000
17 0 0,00 0,0000 0,0000
18 0 0,00 0,0000 0,0000
19 0 0,00 0,0000 0,0000
20 0 0,00 0,0000 0,0000
21 0 0,00 0,0000 0,0000
22 0 0,00 0,0000 0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
97,27
93,75
86,49
69,77
69,26
66,67
59,19
53,17
42,76
41,85
29,35

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

COMPETITOR

#

21
12
13
11

Name

Karas, Rafat
Miklaszewski, Robert
Noga, Tadeusz
Kwiecien, Stanistaw
Kubicz, Zbigniew
Gotab, Tadeusz
Hajduga, Maciej
Kot, Rafat

Jarosz, Rafat
Konik, Stawomir
Korzen, Wojciech
Kucharski, Leszek
Sowa, Tomasz
Cnotliwy, Stawomir
Liszka, Ryszard
Batuszynska, Agnieszka
Spychata, Maciej
Don, Alan
Koprowski, Ryszard
Poniedziatek, Piotr
Muniak, Maciej
Jaksa, Dariusz
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